International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

(IJCMAS) NAAS RATING-5.38, ICV-95.39

ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online)

An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed, Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2017.6.(2):155-161 http://dx.doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2017.602.022

Soil Test based Fertilizer Recommendation for Mustard (*Brassica juncea L.*) in Eastern Plain Zone of Uttar Pradesh

M.Verma¹, Y.V. Singh^{1*}, P. Dey² and A. Babu¹

¹AICRP, STCR, Department of Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry, Institute of Agricultural Sciences, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 221005 (Uttar Pradesh), India

² STCR (AICRP), Indian Institute of Soil Science, Bhopal 462 038 (Madhya Pradesh), India

Dr.M.Prakash

Editor-in-chief

International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

www.ijcmas.com

www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied
Sciences (IJCMAS)

www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com